A(max) B(max) C(max) D(max) E(±1)
 CTC05-35-200-21N 0.01~20 1.994 0.5 0.01 40 100 0.200 11.00 21
 CTC05-35-300-21P 0.015~30 1.997 0.2 0.015 75 100 -0.005 6.50 55
 CTC05-35-400-21N 0.02~40 1.997 0.2 0.02 100 100 -0.035 4.50 115
 CTC05-35-600-31N 0.1~60 5.957 1 0.1 130 100 -0.866 28.33 22
 CTC05-35-750-21N 0.025~75 2.998 0.2 0.025 150 100 -0.009 3.99 146
 CTC05-35-750-31N 0.075~75 4.975 1 0.075 250 100 -0.550 22.4 57
 CTC05-35-101-31N 0.2~100 5.014 0.5 0.2 310 100 -0.442 17.4 116
 CTC05-35-101-32N 0.15~100 4.015 0.5 0.15 455 100 -0.295 14.3 148
   IR : Rated Current    1. Frequency band :50Hz~60Hz.
   Vout: Output voltage.    2. Operating temperature: -25℃~80℃.
   Acc.Class: Accuracy class.    3. All current ,voltage refer to rms value.
   Imin: Min. detecting current which remains linearity.    4. RoHS compliant.